Rider

Class 1: Intro A
Florence Nicholls
Gracie Mtchell
Anne Jermey
Catherine Penn
Paula Wynn

Jane Braithwaite
Lucy Simpson
Harriet Beeby Wynn

Class 2: Prelim 1 Sec A
Scilla Lown

Hannah Lamey
Benjamin Bloomfield
Anne Jermey
Georgina Beeby Wynn
Carina Vials

Catherine Penn

Lucy Simpson

Olivia Roberts

Class 2: Prelim 1 Sec B
Katie Rendell

Paula Wynn

Class 3: Prelim 13
Hannah Lamey
Elizabeth Rollinson
Wendy Gould

Katie Rendell
Benjamin Bloomfield
Juliet Messenger
Carina Vials

Olivia Roberts

Class 4: Novice 24
Charlotte Rollinson
Wendy Gould
Sonia Lyon

Juliet Messenger

Old Berkeley RC
Summer Dressage Results
Thursday 4th July 2024

Horse

On The Inca Trail
Willow Chelton
Lilly

Hilston Cayenne
Puzzle

Deerleap Shadow
Ralph

Dory

Carla

Westpoint Fuego
Bradley's Lad

Lilly

Dory

Fairmount Boy
Hilston Cayenne
Ralph

Freddie Flintstone

Walter
Puzzle

Westpoint Fuego
Rebel

Holly Hill Star
Walter

Bradley's Lad
Macchiato
Fairmount Boy
Freddie Flintstone

Rebel

Holly Hill Star
AlfieH
Macchiato

Score

164.00
162.00
159.50
159.00
156.00
154.00
150.00
150.00

139.50
131.50
130.50
129.00
125.00
124.00
121.00
119.50
118.00

132.50
128.00

182.00
178.50
178.00
175.50
175.50
168.50
160.00
159.50

189.50
153.00
147.50
139.00

Coll

71
71
70
69
69
66
65
65

75
70
69
68
67
65
64
63
62

71
67

71
69
71
68
68
65
62
60

63
41
39.50
36.50

%

71.30%
70.43%
69.35%
69.13%
67.83%
66.96%
65.22%
65.22%

73.42%
69.21%
68.68%
67.89%
65.79%
65.26%
63.68%
62.89%
62.10%

69.74%
67.37%

70.77%
68.65%
68.46%
67.50%
67.50%
64.81%
61.54%
61.35%

82.39%
66.52%
64.13%
61.30%

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Special
Special

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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