

Old Berkeley RC Summer Dressage Results Thursday 4th July 2024



Rider	Horse	Score	Coll	%	Place
Class 1: Intro A					
Florence Nicholls	On The Inca Trail	164.00	71	71.30%	1st
Gracie Mtchell	Willow Chelton	162.00	71	70.43%	2nd
Anne Jermey	Lilly	159.50	70	69.35%	3rd
Catherine Penn	Hilston Cayenne	159.00	69	69.13%	4th
Paula Wynn	Puzzle	156.00	69	67.83%	5th
Jane Braithwaite	Deerleap Shadow	154.00	66	66.96%	6th
Lucy Simpson	Ralph	150.00	65	65.22%	Special
Harriet Beeby Wynn	Dory	150.00	65	65.22%	Special
Class 2: Prelim 1 Sec A					
Scilla Lown	Carla	139.50	75	73.42%	1st
Hannah Lamey	Westpoint Fuego	131.50	70	69.21%	2nd
Benjamin Bloomfield	Bradley's Lad	130.50	69	68.68%	3rd
Anne Jermey	Lilly	129.00	68	67.89%	4th
Georgina Beeby Wynn	Dory	125.00	67	65.79%	5th
Carina Vials	Fairmount Boy	124.00	65	65.26%	6th
Catherine Penn	Hilston Cayenne	121.00	64	63.68%	
Lucy Simpson	Ralph	119.50	63	62.89%	
Olivia Roberts	Freddie Flintstone	118.00	62	62.10%	
Class 2: Prelim 1 Sec B					
Katie Rendell	Walter	132.50	71	69.74%	1st
Paula Wynn	Puzzle	128.00	67	67.37%	2nd
Class 3: Prelim 13					
Hannah Lamey	Westpoint Fuego	182.00	71	70.77%	1st
Elizabeth Rollinson	Rebel	178.50	69	68.65%	2nd
Wendy Gould	Holly Hill Star	178.00	71	68.46%	3rd
Katie Rendell	Walter	175.50	68	67.50%	4th
Benjamin Bloomfield	Bradley's Lad	175.50	68	67.50%	4th
Juliet Messenger	Macchiato	168.50	65	64.81%	6th
Carina Vials	Fairmount Boy	160.00	62	61.54%	
Olivia Roberts	Freddie Flintstone	159.50	60	61.35%	
Class 4: Novice 24					
Charlotte Rollinson	Rebel	189.50	63	82.39%	1st
Wendy Gould	Holly Hill Star	153.00	41	66.52%	2nd
Sonia Lyon	Alfie H	147.50	39.50	64.13%	3rd
Juliet Messenger	Macchiato	139.00	36.50	61.30%	4th